SF4000-A
Brugsanvisning 57–64
*
3
4
0
7
5

12. EG-Konformitätserklärung
Bezeichnung: Trokenbauschrauber
Typenbezeichnung: SF 4000-A
Konstruktionsjahr: 2001
Wir erklären in alleiniger Verantwortung, dass dieses
Produkt mit den folgenden Richtlinien und Normen über-
einstimmt: 98/37/EG, 89/336/EWG, 91/157/EWG,
93/86/EWG, EN 50260-1, EN 50260-2-2, EN 55014-1,
EN 55014-2
12. EC declaration of conformity
Designation: Drywall screwdriver
Type designation: SF 4000-A
Year of design: 2001
We declare, on our sole responsibility, that this product
complies with the following directives and standards:
98/37/EC, 89/336/EEC, 91/157/EEC, 93/86/EEC, EN
50260-1, EN 50260-2-2, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2.
12. Déclaration de conformité CE
Désignation: Visseuse pour plaquistes
Modèle: SF 4000-A
Année de conception: 2001
Nous déclarons sous notre seule et unique responsabi-
lité que ce produit est conforme aux directives et nor-
mes suivantes: 98/37/CE, 89/336/CEE, 91/157/CEE,
93/86/CEE, EN 50260-1, EN 50260-2-2, EN 55014-1 et
EN 55014-2.
12. EG-conformiteitsverklaring
Omschrijving: Droogbouw-schroefmachine
Type-aanduiding: SF 4000-A
Constructie-jaar: 2001
Wij verklaren op eigen verantwoordelijkheid dat dit pro-
dukt voldoet aan de volgende normen of normatieve
documenten: 98/37/EG, 89/336/EWG, 91/157/EWG,
93/86/EWG/, EN 50260-1, EN 50260-2-2, EN 55014-1,
EN 55014-2.
12. Declaração de conformidade CE
Designação: Aparafusadora com bateria
Tipo: SF 4000-A
Ano de fabrico: 2001
Declaramos sob nossa exclusiva responsabilidade que
este produto cumpre as seguintes normas ou docu-
mentos normativos: 98/37/EG; 89/336/EWG; 91/157/EWG;
93/86/EWG; EN 50260-1; EN 50260-2-2; EN 55014-1;
EN 55014-2.
12. Dichiarazione di conformità
Designazione: Avvitatore per cartongesso
Modello: SF 4000-A
Anno di costruzione: 2001
Assumendone la piena responsabilità si di chiava che il
prodotto e conforme alle seguenti direttive e norme:
98/37/EG, 89/336/EWG, 91/157/EWG, 93/86/EWG,
EN 50260-1, EN 50260-2-2, EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2
12. Declaración de conformidad
Descripción: Atornilladora eléctrica
Denominación de tipo: SF 4000-A
Año de construcción: 2001
Bajo nuestra exclusiva responsabilidad declaramos que
este producto ha sido realizado conforme a las siguien-
tes normas y directrices: 98/37/EG, 89/336/EWG,
91/157/EWG, 93/86/EWG, EN 50260-1, EN 50260-2-2,
EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2
12. EU konformitetserklæring
Betegnelse: Gipsskruemaskine
Typebetegnelse: SF 4000-A
Konstruktionsår: 2001
Vi påtager os det fulde ansvar for, at dette produkt er i
overensstemmelse med følgende standarder, normer
eller normative dokumenter: 98/37/EG, 89/336/EWG,
91/157/EWG, 93/86/EWG/, EN 50260-1, EN 50260-2-2,
EN 55014-1, EN 55014-2.
Hilti Corporation
Dr. Joachim Schneider Josef Obermeier